Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

E July 8, 2024 ADCH fﬁ% July 9, 2024 ADC# El'i July 10,2024 ADC ,;‘;;FE July 11, 2024
R RENOWDEN, BRADFORD 169910 pa HOWARD, RON 062341 pa HEREDIA, SALVADOR 129103 R PISANI, NICHOLAS
r DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS 343463 pA  UTLEY, GARY 033803 ps MENDEZ, RAFAEL 120884 R PARENT, PETER
R MCGEE, TERRY 082940 ccs1  ZUNIGA, NICHOLAS 266005 pari STREET, SHAWNA N/A R  WILSON, LEONARD
R ENOS, MARLIN 364057 «¢s1 KOLMANN, KNUTE ECKHARD 254308 ¢s1  MELENDEZ, JOSE 126037 R HERNANDEZ, RICHARD
rR MORROW, EDWARD 153558 pa** CONDE, EEFRAN 054328 r  VINCENT, TREVOR
R MANSOUR, RANI 325371 ap*+ PAREDES, ALFREDO 096985 r CHAVEZ, EDWARD
R PORTER, KENNETH 328949 R COX, ANTHONY
R MEDINA, RIGOBERTO 165146 D ——— R MARTINEZ, MATTHEW
R LAYNE, NICHOLAS 271890 ABSENTIA R WASHINGTON, KEAGON
R PETHE, CHRISTOPHER 241842 R BUTHMAN, CODY
R RODRIGUEZ, ROBERT 174813 R BITTER, DESHAINE
R WRIGHT, ARTHUR 110092 r ORTIZ, EDWARD
R BELFORD, GILBERT 210845 rR MALAVEKIM OLVERA, CARLOS
R LACEY, CLINT 322933 R SMITH, MARVIN
R RIVERA, RAYMOND

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice Is hereby glven to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30
a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012, A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive
Session for the purpaose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing
on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the
mmodation.

e

Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allgf time to ar|

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accon:;?ﬂw)s such

Dated July 3, 2024 Signed: {

CHAIRMAN

ADC#

276788
258649
241787
063318
356623
207125
269531
223504
314868
351827
268547
306511
353664
322775
345868

Legend:
PC
PAR

PA
PB

Cs1
Cs2

603L

=

EHMM'H

Probable Cause
Parole Revocation

Home Arrest Revocation
CSR Revocation

Parole 412A

Parole 412B

Home Arrest
Absolute Discharge
Commutation Phase I
Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order

by Court

Medification

Pardon

Special Hearing

Executive Session
Training

Rescission




