

Т												
100	HRG TYPE	July 8, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	July 9, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	July 10, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	July 11, 2024	ADC#
ı	R	RENOWDEN, BRADFORD	169910	PA	HOWARD, RON	062341	PA	HEREDIA, SALVADOR	129103	R	PISANI, NICHOLAS	276788
L	R	DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS	343463	PA	UTLEY, GARY	033803	PB	MENDEZ, RAFAEL	120884	R	PARENT, PETER	258649
ı	R	MCGEE, TERRY	082940	CS1	ZUNIGA, NICHOLAS	266005	PAR I	STREET, SHAWNA	N/A	R	WILSON, LEONARD	241787
ı	R	ENOS, MARLIN	364057	CS1	KOLMANN, KNUTE ECKHARD	254308	CS1	MELENDEZ, JOSE	126037	R	HERNANDEZ, RICHARD	063318
ı	R	MORROW, EDWARD	153558	PA **	CONDE, EEFRAN	054328				R	VINCENT, TREVOR	356623
ı	R	MANSOUR, RANI	325371	AD **	PAREDES, ALFREDO	096985				R	CHAVEZ, EDWARD	207125
ı	R	PORTER, KENNETH	328949							R	COX, ANTHONY	269531
ı	R	MEDINA, RIGOBERTO	165146		** VOTE ONLY HEARIG IN					R	MARTINEZ, MATTHEW	223504
ı	R	LAYNE, NICHOLAS	271890		ABSENTIA					R	WASHINGTON, KEAGON	314868
ı	R	PETHE, CHRISTOPHER	241842							R	BUTHMAN, CODY	351827
ı	R	RODRIGUEZ, ROBERT	174813							R	BITTER, DESHAINE	268547
ı	R	WRIGHT, ARTHUR	110092							R	ORTIZ, EDWARD	306511
ı	R	BELFORD, GILBERT	210845							R	MALAVEKIM OLVERA, CARLOS	353664
ı	R	LACEY, CLINT	322933							R	SMITH, MARVIN	322775
										R	RIVERA, RAYMOND	345868

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the recommodation.

Dated July 3, 2024 CHAIRMAN Signed:

Legend:						
PC	Probable Cause					
PAR	Parole Revocation					
HAR R	Home Arrest Revocation CSR Revocation Parole 412A Parole 412B					
PA PB						
HA	Home Arrest					
AD	Absolute Discharge Commutation Phase I Commutation Phase 2 Imminent Danger of Death					
CS1						
CS2						
IDD						
603L	Special Order by Court					
M	Modification					
P	Pardon					
S	Special Hearing Executive Session Training Rescission					
X						
T						
RES						